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176
231
177
111
167
51
365
196
289
16
75
383
103
94
24
298
104
32
168
279
36
366
264
79
294
61
381
153
304
233
22
322
150
136
345
181
163
360
287
77
34
299
323
52
265

172
317
321
99
130
87
90
a4
205
384
214
15
145
241
102
191
329
242
232
331
134
125
160
132
174
88
347
314

JOSE MAGNO DOS S. MOTA
MARCIEL VIANA BRITO

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA
EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
JOSE AUGUSTO SOUZA DIAS
CESAR VANDERLEI NASCIMENTO
LUCAS ELIS REIS

FELIPE DORETO

PEDRO HENRIQUE LINO DO REGO
ALVARO PESSOA DE ARAUJO
DANIEL MARTINS DE SANT ANA
WANDERLEY SILVA

ELTON WANDER SALES
DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTO

RAFAEL RODRIGUES VARGAS
EDVALDO RODRIGUES

ANTONIO CARLOS S. FERNANDES
JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA
EZEQUIEL GOMES DA SILVA
APARECIDO MARCIO CACCIARI
JOHNNY HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARTHEUS DO CARMO

DANILO DEMETRIO

RAFAEL AUGUSTO MARTINS
CLEITON ALESSANDRO

ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO

IVAN LUIS SOARES

REINALDO DOS SANTOS
MARCIO ANTONIO S. SILVA
ANDERSON MUNIZ CARDOSO
RUBENS APARECIDO DE CARVALHO
IGOR ALVES DA SILVA
GERVERSON FELIZARI BULCAO
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
JOSIMAR GOMES DA SILVA
JOAO VITOR TALACHIA SILVA

ZE CARLIN

PAULO DE JESUS ZAMBONI
DANIEL PARRILHA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO SILVA NETO

RANIELLI FIRMINO DE SOUZA
RUBENS ERNESTO CIMONETTI
CHAMBERLYN M. DE CARVALHO
MAURICIO LAURENTINO DA SILVA
GILBERTO C DA SILVA

JOSE EDUARDO VIEIRA MARTINS
ROGERIO BELANDA

RUBENS ALVES

EDUARDO GIROTTO

FRANCISCO SILVA MOURA
ANDRE LUIZ DIAS NOGUEIRA
DIEGO CARLOS DA SILVA SANTOS
CARLOS ALBERTO CARDOSO
LUCAS FERNANDES

MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA
LUCIANO DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA

GUSTAVO HAUER

MARCOS JOSE GIROTTO
EDUARDO VON STEIN

KELWIN DE PAIVA COMINO
SANDRO JOSE DA SILVEIRA
MARCOS MALICI

MARCIO ANTONIO GOIS

SERGIO RIBEIRO

GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES
FLAVIO FERREIRA

JOAO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL MANTOVANI

JOSE LEANDRO

DEYVIS BREN COSTA GIMENES
VALDEIR FERMINO

RODRIGO MENDES DA SILVA

1° Ecoparque Carna Run 2020

5K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 38 M3544 -
M 31 M2534 -
M 36 M3544 -
M 33 M2534 -
M 27 M2534 -
M 38 M3544 1
M 32 M2534 1
M 32 M2534 2
M 22 M1524 1
M 42 M3544 2
M 40 M3544 3
M 37 M3544 4
M 35 M3544 5
M 41 M3544 6
M 41 M3544 7
M 30 M2534 3
M 47 M4554 1
M 24 M1524 2
M 52 M4554 2
M 37 M3544 8
M 53 M4554 3
M 31 M2534 4
M 44 M3544 9
M 34 M2534 5
M 19 M1524 3
M 38 M3544 10
M 39 M3544 11
M 24 M1524 4
M 56 M5564 1
M 45 M4554 4
M 33 M2534 6
M 50 M4554 5
M 22 M1524 5
M 15 M1524 6
M 51 M4554 6
M 30 M2534 7
M 16 M1524 7
M 54 M4554 7
M 29 M2534 8
M 30 M2534 9
M 49 M4554 8
M 26 M2534 10
M 50 M4554 9
M 31 M2534 11
M 34 M2534 12
M 50 M4554 10
M 41 M3544 12
M 33 M2534 13
M 50 M4554 11
M 43 M3544 13
M 63 M5564 2
M 29 M2534 14
M 30 M2534 15
M 32 M2534 16
M 40 M3544 14
M 49 M4554 12
M 41 M3544 15
M 40 M3544 16
M 37 M3544 17
M 40 M3544 18
M 39 M3544 19
M 18 M1524 8
M 51 M4554 13
M 24 M1524 9
M 52 M4554 14
M 49 M4554 15
M 59 M5564 3
M 29 M2534 17
M 46 M4554 16
M 27 M2534 18
M 60 M5564 4
M 42 M3544 20
M 51 M4554 17
M 41 M3544 21

Equipe
DEREM
PERSONAL BEST RUN
INSTITUTO GEMEOS
PERSONAL BEST RUN
PAIS E FILHOS
UNOESTE
CLASS RUNNING OURINHOS
TVCOM RUNNING
MEGA
MEGA
ALINE LEATTI ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CRAZY4RUN
KP RUN
INSTITUTO GEMEOS
TEAM NO LIMITE 2
TVCOM RUNNING
INSTITUTO GEMEOS
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
INSTITUTO GEMEOS
MEGA
LUTECIA RUNNERS
PEGASUS
CAPTON
PERSONAL BEST RUN
BIO FITNESS
CAPTOM
CRAZY4RUN
CLUBE DA CORRIDA
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
ADEMIR MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO
GM RUNNING
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
DEREM
BIO FITNESS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PAIS E FILHOS
LIFE RUNNERS MARACAI
PERSONAL BEST RUN
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
PERSONAL BEST RUN
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
CARPEDIEM
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
DEREN
QUINTAL DA TOMMY/GM
BIO FITNESS
LUTECIA RUNNERS
CABRA MACHO
HORUS
ASSIS RUN
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
MEGA
TARUMA RUNNERS
LA
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
QUINTAL DA TOMMY/GM
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
IEPE RUNNERS
DEREM
CRAZY4RUN
TVCOM RUNNING
DEREM
INSTITUTO GEMEOS
DEREM
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
CAPTOM
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
MEGA ACADEMIA OURINHOS
MEGA

Liquido

00:16:30.804
00:17:16.735
00:17:39.765
00:17:48.351
00:17:54.928
00:18:27.488
00:18:32.574
00:18:38.439
00:18:42.427
00:18:45.464
00:18:45.934
00:18:54.683
00:18:55.031
00:19:03.594
00:19:13.302
00:19:29.172
00:19:31.348
00:19:45.101
00:19:45.387
00:19:47.627
00:19:48.983
00:19:49.984
00:19:55.337
00:19:55.954
00:20:15.217
00:20:25.540
00:20:28.352
00:20:29.623
00:20:34.811
00:20:39.858
00:20:39.892
00:20:41.899
00:20:46.743
00:20:50.957
00:20:56.167
00:20:57.812
00:21:13.033
00:21:15.612
00:21:19.215
00:21:22.619
00:21:23.676
00:21:27.173
00:21:27.260
00:21:32.847
00:21:36.305
00:21:38.695
00:21:40.564
00:21:43.051
00:21:46.042
00:21:51.251
00:21:59.447
00:21:59.666
00:22:01.719
00:22:02.442
00:22:07.803
00:22:10.033
00:22:12.690
00:22:14.011
00:22:19.249
00:22:22.451
00:22:25.913
00:22:26.525
00:22:27.390
00:22:29.450
00:22:39.298
00:22:41.190
00:22:43.635
00:22:46.592
00:22:51.754
00:22:54.484
00:22:57.250
00:23:10.127
00:23:14.750
00:23:14.844

Bruto

00:16:30.804
00:17:16.735
00:17:39.765
00:17:48.351
00:17:57.928
00:18:28.488
00:18:33.574
00:18:39.439
00:18:43.427
00:18:46.464
00:18:48.934
00:18:55.683
00:18:55.031
00:19:04.594
00:19:13.302
00:19:32.172
00:19:36.348
00:19:53.101
00:19:45.387
00:19:47.627
00:19:48.983
00:19:52.984
00:19:55.337
00:19:57.954
00:20:20.217
00:20:25.540
00:20:30.352
00:20:32.623
00:20:36.811
00:20:43.858
00:20:39.892
00:20:42.899
00:20:46.743
00:20:56.957
00:21:00.167
00:20:57.812
00:21:27.033
00:21:17.612
00:21:20.215
00:21:27.619
00:21:24.676
00:21:40.173
00:21:36.260
00:21:38.847
00:21:37.305
00:21:57.695
00:21:45.564
00:21:50.051
00:21:48.042
00:21:55.251
00:22:00.447
00:22:05.666
00:22:20.719
00:22:03.442
00:22:09.803
00:22:12.033
00:22:27.690
00:22:17.011
00:22:47.249
00:22:25.451
00:22:27.913
00:22:39.525
00:22:34.390
00:22:35.450
00:22:43.298
00:22:47.190
00:22:48.635
00:22:46.592
00:22:58.754
00:23:00.484
00:23:28.250
00:23:31.127
00:23:14.750
00:23:17.844



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

129
12
149
92
215
74
217
303
118
197
169

97
158
238
117
369
305

40
281
128
355

98
352
290
223
286
308
121

64
359
309
187
316
101
178
202
346
376
116
110
344
175
190

65

30

86
219
312
374
288
138
124
171

41
198

29
195

71

84
364
315

72
358
310
161

73

35
230
119

33
357
188

23

37
300
162

DONIZETE JAIR MOREIRA
ALESSANDRO G. DOS SANTOS
HUGO ROCHA

DIEGO PESSOA BATISTA
LUCIANO SATO DE MEDEIROS
DANIEL LUCAS ROCHA DE ALMEIDA
LUIS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
REGINALDO DE MORAI

FABIO BERNARDES DA SILVA
LEONARDO MOVIO SANTANA
JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS
ADEMILSON RAMOS

JOELSON OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JEAN PATRICK DA SILVA

MARCO ANTONIO LOUREIRO
EVANDRO TANIOS PERINO
GILBERTO DIAS DOS SANTOS
REINALDO PATTA

ADRIEL MARQUES VIEIRA
ADEMAR PINHEIRO SOTTA JR
BRUNO BARBOSA MIAN

NOEL CUNHA

FRANCISCO DANILO F. DE MOURA
VILMAR FRANCISCO SILVA MELO
EDSON RIBEIRO BIROCHI
VALTER FARIAS GOMES

PEDRO NICOLAU DE CARVALHO
LUIZ MIGUEL PARMEZAN DE LIMA
PAULO ALBERTO DOS SANTOS
RENILDO FERRAZ

FABRICIO RAMOS F. STABELINI
CLEVERSON

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
RICARDO DOS SANTOS MACHADO
JUNIOR CESAR DOS S. LIMA
RODRIGO VIANA SILVA
EDUARDO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
JOSE SILVIO FERREIRA
LOURIVAL GOMES DA SILVA
VAGNER VIRGINIO RIBEIRO
DANIEL BICUDO

ERIVALDO TENORIO

ELTON SIMOES FERREIRA
TIAGO CAMPOS RISSATO

JOSE LUIS MOREIRA CRUZ

KAUA JUNIOR B. ESCOSSIATO
CRISTIAN MATEUS ROSA ALVES
ANGEL FERNANDO SILVA
DERVAL DE SOUZA

LUIS ZARAMELO MACHADO
RODRIGO AUGUSTO AMBROZINO
CLODOALDO GONCALVES
PAULO SACOMANI

GIOVANI MACIEL DE GOES
FERNANDO ZACARIAS

JOSE DOUGLAS S. DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO ENRIQUE FUZZO
LEONARDO RIZZO PIPOLO
ANESIO PEREIRA M. FILHO
LAURINDO DE SOUZA PEREIRA
DANIEL BERTUCCI SONSIN
DEOCLECIO MORAES S. FILHO
THAYLISON CRISTHIAN DUARTE
RODRIGO NUNES MACIEL

LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA
WANDERLEY AIRES DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO SALVADOR FRUNGILO
JOAO FRANCISCO DO C. CAMPOS
FRABICIO MEIRILIS

ALCIDES NUNES

ANTONIO SOUZA DAMASCENO
MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO RODRIGO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO JOSE DE JESUS
WALDIR PEREIRA MODOTTI
KAIC BADRA

ANDRE LOURENCO

BENEDITO APARECIDO COUTO
RAPHAEL MARQUES MORAES
JOAO GABRIEL DO C. CAMPOS
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64
39
27
35
49
40
42
44
36
35
64
38
49
27
46
56
50
36
25
22
36
69
32
37
43
57
35
21
33
42
43
42
42
28
32
42
28
52
58
37
33
67
35
36
37
15
22
41
48
54
39
43
66
27
34
36
35
41
55
72
31
65
26
39
59
34
53
27
46
56
69
29
45
62
59
37
44
59
40
27

M5564
M3544
M2534
M3544
M4554
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M5564
M3544
M4554
M2534
M4554
M5564
M4554
M3544
M2534
M1524
M3544
M6574
M2534
M3544
M3544
M5564
M3544
M1524
M2534
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M2534
M2534
M3544
M2534
M4554
M5564
M3544
M2534
M6574
M3544
M3544
M3544
M1524
M1524
M3544
M4554
M4554
M3544
M3544
M6574
M2534
M2534
M3544
M3544
M3544
M5564
M6574
M2534
M6574
M2534
M3544
M5564
M2534
M4554
M2534
M4554
M5564
M6574
M2534
M4554
M5564
M5564
M3544
M3544
M5564
M3544
M2534

22
19
23
18
24
25
26
27
28

29
19
20
20

21
30
21
10
31

22
32
33

34
11
23
35
36
37
38
24
25
39
26
22

40
27

41
42
43
12
13
a4
23
24
45
46

28
29
47
48
49
10

30

31
50
11
32
25
33
26
12

34
27
13
14
51
52
15
53
35

EQUIPE AGUIA
TAPECARIA SAO JOAO
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE

ANAS4RUN /APRUNNERS
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
CAPTOM
ELIANE ONOFRE TRAINNING
FREERUN
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
CAPTOM
DEREM
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
MEGA
PERSONAL BEST RUN
BIO FITNESS
FORREST GUMP

DEREM
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

CAPTOM
CLUBE DA CORRIDA
RUNNERS TARABAI
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
QUATA
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
MEGA
ACORRENORPI
PERSONAL BEST RUN
CAPTON

LUTECIA RUNNERS
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
CAPTOM
CSTUR RUNNERS
LUTECIA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

EVB
DEREM
TVCOM RUNING
ELIANE ONOFRE TRAINNING
LUTECIA RUNNERS

LIFE RUNNERS

GABRIEL MANTOVANI
MEGA ACADEMIA
TEAM NO LIMITE 2

LIFE RUNNERS
ZERO 1
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
TEAM ORTEGA
GABRIEL MANTOVANI

CAPTOM
LUTECIA RUNNERS
SAUDE AML
VS
PERSONAL BEST RUN
PALMITAL
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
ELIANE ONOFRE TRAINNING

IEPE RUNNER
DEREM
EQUIPE RENNER PE NO CHAO

POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
TVCOM RUNNING
QUINTAL DA TOMMY/GM
QUINTAL DA TOMMY/GM
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
MEGA
GABRIEL MANTOVANI

00:23:18.683
00:23:19.069
00:23:21.247
00:23:28.606
00:23:31.011
00:23:32.101
00:23:34.363
00:23:40.237
00:23:40.408
00:23:45.452
00:23:45.720
00:23:47.899
00:23:51.577
00:23:52.519
00:23:54.507
00:23:55.769
00:23:58.799
00:24:03.604
00:24:08.704
00:24:12.633
00:24:14.441
00:24:21.177
00:24:22.939
00:24:26.076
00:24:29.883
00:24:32.126
00:24:33.834
00:24:36.640
00:24:38.700
00:24:40.827
00:24:43.288
00:24:43.667
00:24:43.768
00:24:46.740
00:24:46.744
00:24:47.052
00:24:49.631
00:24:51.125
00:24:57.036
00:25:00.322
00:25:00.977
00:25:13.158
00:25:16.443
00:25:17.217
00:25:18.917
00:25:19.000
00:25:26.612
00:25:29.730
00:25:29.989
00:25:30.506
00:25:37.612
00:25:37.666
00:25:37.723
00:25:38.701
00:25:39.924
00:25:51.023
00:26:07.311
00:26:09.494
00:26:18.546
00:26:29.221
00:26:51.394
00:26:52.087
00:26:54.731
00:27:01.591
00:27:03.637
00:27:05.785
00:27:09.109
00:27:09.300
00:27:16.793
00:27:20.645
00:27:27.822
00:27:28.830
00:27:32.841
00:27:47.681
00:27:49.246
00:27:52.303
00:28:15.748
00:28:27.202
00:28:27.468
00:28:29.174

00:23:22.683
00:23:25.069
00:23:43.247
00:24:18.606
00:23:36.011
00:25:10.101
00:23:50.363
00:23:47.237
00:24:05.408
00:23:51.452
00:23:53.720
00:23:52.899
00:24:10.577
00:24:07.519
00:24:02.507
00:23:58.769
00:24:07.799
00:24:07.604
00:24:15.704
00:24:17.633
00:24:21.441
00:24:23.177
00:24:36.939
00:24:56.076
00:24:30.883
00:24:38.126
00:26:12.834
00:24:56.640
00:24:59.700
00:24:57.827
00:24:53.288
00:24:49.667
00:24:51.768
00:24:54.740
00:24:52.744
00:25:05.052
00:25:18.631
00:25:15.125
00:24:57.036
00:25:02.322
00:25:09.977
00:25:13.158
00:25:23.443
00:25:27.217
00:25:26.917
00:25:22.000
00:25:28.612
00:25:43.730
00:25:39.989
00:25:36.506
00:25:41.612
00:26:02.666
00:25:39.723
00:25:45.701
00:25:53.924
00:26:12.023
00:26:27.311
00:26:22.494
00:26:33.546
00:26:39.221
00:26:57.394
00:26:59.087
00:27:20.731
00:27:21.591
00:27:22.637
00:27:18.785
00:27:22.109
00:27:40.300
00:27:37.793
00:27:27.645
00:27:31.822
00:27:44.830
00:27:51.841
00:28:07.681
00:28:14.246
00:28:03.303
00:28:46.748
00:28:47.202
00:28:40.468
00:28:58.174



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

278
213
100
353
225
318
228
135
91
127
186
212
386
227
368
57
327
367
332
25
222
78
206
240
295
11
13
343
42
144
123
82
204
380
170
234
122
237
43
243

ALAN RODRIGO PEREIRA
NICOLAS RODRIGUES
LUCIANO DA ROCHA MACIEL
EDUARDO REIS

VANDER BARBOSA DA SILVA
MANOEL CAUM

RONALDO SANTOS ANDRADE
MARCELO DE CASSIO NEVES
GERSON ALVES DE SOUZA
DIEGO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCO CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA

JULIO CESAR ZACARIAS
LUCIANO CORBUCCI PEDROSA
LEANDRO RODRIGUES
MARCELO CARVALHO MELO

RUDKELER BALBINO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

CLAUDINEI PEREIRA DA SILVA
SALVANO NACIMENTO DO VALE
MIKAEL MELCHIOR BENTO
SERGIO RICARDO GIBIN

ANDRE VINICIUS S. BARROS
LUIZ MARCELINO DA SILVA
DANILO BORGES

LUCAS GUADAIM ROSA
MARCOS JOSE FERNANDES
RAFAEL BORGES LOVO
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA LOPES
ALEX FURLAN AGUIAR

THIAGO MOLINA DE GENOVA
BRUNO FELICIANO DAVID MATTOS
GRACIANO AUGUSTO PEVIANI
FELIPPE COFONE

DAVID DE CONTI JUNIOR

LUCAS DE TOLEDO MARQUES
YOSHIO MAEDA

JOSE DOS SANTOS

MARCIO FRANCA TEIXEIRA
FELIPE SANCHES GURGEL
MARCIO MATEUS MIYASHIRO
CAIO SEREZANI

MARCOS SILVERIO DOS SANTOS

a4
20
44
39
39
68
31
43
48
39
60
23
45
40
50
31
49
36
24
52
29
70
45
31
38
28
42
43
26
32
35
30
40
36
73
68
52
33
42
43
45

TLTLTLTLLLELETETZLTLLLLETTZTZLLLETZETZTILZETZELZETZETZETEZTZLTEREZEZETERZEREREREREEREEREER®:R

M3544 54
M1524 14
M3544 55
M3544 56
M3544 57
Meé574 7
M2534 36
M3544 58
M4554 28
M3544 59
M5564 16
M1524 15
M4554 29
M3544 60
M4554 30
M2534 37
M4554 31
M3544 61
M1524 16
M4554 32
M2534 38
Meé574 8
M4554 33
M2534 39
M3544 62
M2534 40
M3544 63
M3544 64
M2534 41
M2534 42
M3544 65
M2534 43
M3544 66
M3544 67
Meé574 9
M6574 10
M4554 34
M2534 44
M3544 68
M3544 69
M4554 35

PE NO CHAO RUNNING
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
QUINTAL DA TOMMY/GM

LUTECIA RUNNERS
CAPTOM

MEGA
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING

LIFE RUNNERS
STUDIO

CAPTOM
GM RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
GM RUNNING

ELIANE ONOFRE TRAINNING
PERSONAL BEST RUN
CAPTOM
DEREM
CENTRAL MAQUINAS AGRICOLAS

CAPTOM

PE NO CHAO RUNNING
GM RUNNING
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
CASAL MAEDA
CORUJA
CANELA SECA
PERSONAL BEST RUN
CORREDORES DA ZONA NORTE
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING
POLICIA MILITAR RUNNING

TVCOM RUNNING
WWW.TVCOMRUNNING.COM.BR

00:28:38.920
00:28:39.352
00:28:43.302
00:28:48.037
00:28:55.354
00:29:04.659
00:29:09.987
00:29:30.941
00:29:37.552
00:29:41.024
00:29:59.316
00:30:06.931
00:30:24.333
00:30:32.322
00:30:43.890
00:30:54.317
00:30:58.163
00:31:09.077
00:31:21.562
00:31:22.313
00:31:30.542
00:31:35.043
00:31:52.965
00:31:54.957
00:32:18.099
00:32:47.021
00:33:08.155
00:33:08.221
00:33:18.779
00:33:26.166
00:33:39.427
00:34:42.691
00:34:43.002
00:34:45.520
00:35:19.887
00:36:35.326
00:37:51.964
00:38:47.707
00:39:03.811
00:41:58.894
00:46:02.626

00:29:01.920
00:32:00.352
00:32:04.302
00:29:01.037
00:28:55.354
00:29:06.659
00:31:01.987
00:29:53.941
00:30:10.552
00:29:44.024
00:30:01.316
00:30:25.931
00:30:52.333
00:31:00.322
00:31:02.890
00:31:10.317
00:31:13.163
00:31:31.077
00:31:45.562
00:31:38.313
00:31:53.542
00:31:44.043
00:31:58.965
00:32:22.957
00:32:44.099
00:33:16.021
00:33:39.155
00:33:39.221
00:33:39.779
00:33:42.166
00:33:54.427
00:34:46.691
00:35:04.002
00:35:07.520
00:35:51.887
00:36:52.326
00:38:17.964
00:39:10.707
00:39:31.811
00:43:37.894
00:46:17.626
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